1206SFS550FM/24-2
Part Number 1206SFS550FM/24-2
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description THIN FILM-PSW
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1206SFS550FM/24-2 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 1206SFS550FM/24-2
Manufacturer Part Number 1206SFS550FM/24-2 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description THIN FILM-PSW
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Series * Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Other Names RF0163-000 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks
1206SFS550FM/24-2 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 1206SFS550FM/24-2 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 1206SFS550FM/24-
2 Hamlin / Littelfuse with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1206SFS550FM/24-2 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1206SFS550FM/24-2
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
1206SFS450FM/32-2 THIN FILM-PSW Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
1206SFS700F/24-2 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 7A 24VDC 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 965 pcs
1206SFS4C0F/32-2 1206SFS4C0F/32-2 TYCO TYCO 3000 pcs
1206SFS400F/32-2 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 4A 32VDC 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206SFS800FM/24-2 THIN FILM-PSW Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
1206SFS800F/24-2 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 8A 24VDC 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 3000 pcs
1206SFV1.60FM/065-2 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.6A 65VDC 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206SFS450F/32-2 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 4.5A 32VDC 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 2636 pcs
1206SFS500F/32-2 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 5A 32VDC 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 11516 pcs
1206SFV1.50FM/065-2 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 1.5A 65VDC 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206SFS700FM/24-2 THIN FILM-PSW Hamlin / Littelfuse 6000 pcs
1206SFS550F/24-2 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 5.5A 24VDC 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206SFS600F/24-2 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 6A 24VDC 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 761 pcs
1206SFS500FM/32-2 THIN FILM-PSW Hamlin / Littelfuse 843 pcs
1206SFS800F/24 1206SFS800F/24 Raychem Raychem 2895 pcs
1206SFS350FM/32-2 THIN FILM-PSW Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
1206SFV10.0FM/032-2 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 10A 32VDC 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206SFS400FM/32-2 THIN FILM-PSW Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
1206SFS600FM/24-2 THIN FILM-PSW Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
1206SFS350F/32-2 FUSE BOARD MOUNT 3.5A 32VDC 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 2587 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
1206SFS550FM/24-2 Details PDF